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Monday 8th January – All Years return 11am 

 

Thursday 11th January – Yr8 Parents’ Evening – Remote Meetings 

 

Thursday 18th January – Yr9 Booster Vaccine 

 

Thursday 18th January – Yr11 Parents’ Evening – Remote Meetings 

 

Wednesday 24th January – Early Closure for Staff Training  

 

Thursday 8th February – Yr9 Options Evening 

 

Friday 9th February – Staff Training – School Closed to Students 

 

Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February – Half Term 

 

Thursday 29th February – Yr9 Parents Evening – Remote Meetings 

 

Tuesday 26th March – Spring Concert 

 

Wednesday 27th March – Last Day of Term – Early Closure – Students leave from 12pm 

 

Spring Term Key Dates 
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